F29-49-3MD-69
F29-49-3MD-92
CATALOGO PEZZI DI RICAMBIO
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
N 668
████████████
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

U =Sigla alfanumerica per indice di modifica.
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
CODIFICATION OF Vega HEADS
Vega, parts of the Flexsystem productive philosophy, is a sewing modular system, composed by one Unit-Base and different Personalizing Kits, which allow to
obtain the most suitable subclass for the different sewing operations.
It is possible to identify and order both the complete heads and the Unit-Base + loose Personalizing Kits.
WFS-6C-•.. WFS-68-... WFS.69· ... F27-00-..•
~~ ~=1:~~1' ~;1 1P .. ... 0: @~
• @ ..
;~~~
~ '1 @ .,GiP ~~
XX =Class specification:
17=overlock F17. Head with cyllindric extension
mead of working plate, jar sewing
tubulars garments.
27=overlock F27. Head with normal working plate.
29=safety stitch F29.
20=chain stitch F20.
VV =alphanumeric indication of use code. The initials FS (FLEXSYSTEM)
identifies the heads "Base Unit".
Y =number of needles.
J =feed dog lifting eccentricity, used in the following way:
K=type of feed.
C=0.9 mm.
M=1.1 mm.
ZZ. =alphanumeric indication of the sequential code which identifies the speci
fic heads or family it belongs to heads "Base Unit".
Transformation code for Vega heads
X =alphanumeric character that identifies the class of heads the kit belongs
to, used in the following way:
A= kit common to more than one class of head.
6 =Specific Kit for Vega class heads.
Y =alphanumeric character which identifies the class of the kit:
1 =Puller kit. A= electronic control kit.
3 =upper mechanical metering B = needle plate holder and similar kit.
roller kit. C =tension kit.
5 =various tool kit. D= device kit.
6 =control assembly kit. S = auxiliary device kit (upper electro-
a =cover kit. nic rollers and the like, Lisa etc.).
9 =Sampling kit.
ZZZ=alphanumeric character for the sequence of the class of the kit.
TWU=alphanumeric code used in the following way:
a) for all kits excluding the device kits (second position of the code= D).
TWU= alphanumeric code for the modification index.
b) for device kits (second position of the code=D).
T =basic kits for combination, used in the following way:
A =electronic kit. W=alphanumeric code for special devices.
B =basic kit. M =provisional for internal use.
S =service kit (ex. filters). U =alphanumeric symbol for modification index.
C=Kit for PL-MO-UP-UR.
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
CODAGE TETES Vega
Vega, faisant partie de Ia philosophie productive Flexsystem, c'est un systeme modulaire de couture, copose par une Unite-Base et par des differents Kits de
Personnallsatlon, par lesquels on peut obtenir Ia sous-classe Ia plus propre aux differents operations de couture.
Vous pouvez identifier et commander tant les tetes completes que les Unites-Bas plus les Kits de personnalisation detaches.
WFS-6C-... WFS-68-... WFs-69-...
~~ r=~~ ;~~:)~1 [p. '
~~~
~ @ .. ~~ .. ...
XX = specifie classe :
17 =Overlock F17. Tete avec extension cylindrique
en remplacement du plan de tra
vail, pour couture sur articles tu
bu&aires.
27 =Overlock F27. Tete avec plan de travaitl nomtail.
29=safety stich F29.
20 =point de chainette F20.